
JANUARY 
2-7 Jan: NZPUC Ignite Youth Congress

FEBRUARY 
Sat, 4 Feb: 360 Social 

17-19 Feb: 360 Connect Camp 
Sat, 25 Feb: NNZC Youth Rally Rotorua 

Sun, 26 Feb: NNZC Touch Rugby Tournament Rotorua

MARCH 
Fri, 3 Mar: 360 Church 7:30pm 

18-25 Mar: Spiritual Emphasis Week 
Sat, 18 Mar: 360 Social 

Sat, 25 Mar: 360 Worship Service

APRIL 
Sun, 2 Apr: Trail Buster Duder  

14-17 Apr: Mountain Top Camp 
25-30 Apr: NNZC Teen Camp Tui Ridge

MAY 
Fri, 5 May: 360 Church 

Sat, 20 May: 360 Social

JUNE 
Sat, 3 Jun: NNZC Youth Rally Palmerston North 

3-4 Jun: NNZC Basketball Tournament Palmerston Nth 
Sat, 17 Jun: 360 Social 

23-25 Jun: Mountain Top Camp

JULY 
Fri, 7 Jul: 360 Church 

Sat, 15 Jul: 360 Social 
14-16 Jul: NNZC Teen Sports Weekend Tui Ridge 

22 Jul: All IN 
29 Jul: 360TURNUP

AUGUST 
4-6 Aug: Ripple/Festival for the Future 

18-19 Aug: Venus Girls Retreat 

SEPTEMBER 
Fri, 1 Sep: 360LIT 

Sat, 16 Sep: 360 Social 
 

OCTOBER 
12-15 Oct: 360 Service Tour 

Sat, 21 Oct: NNZC Youth Rally Palmerston North 
21-22 Oct: NNZC Volleyball Tournament Palmerston Nth 

28 Oct-4 Nov: Spiritual Emphasis Week

NOVEMBER 
Fri, 3 Nov: 360LIT 

Sat, 4 Nov: 360 Worship Service 
Sun, 12 Nov: Trail Buster Karekare 

Sat, 18 Nov: NNZC Youth Rally Auckland 
Sun, 19 Nov: NNZC Soccer Tournament Auckland

DECEMBER 
Fri, 1 Dec: 360LIT 

Sun, 10 Dec: 360 Banquet

www.360.org.nz papsdachurch groups/360ministries


